
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EVERY	STUDENT	TUTORING	PROGRAM	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,220.02
2025-08-11 WIX.COM txn_R2HV0ZE -$27.85 $1,192.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Hisayuki	Narahara txn_xQHdz2k $100.00 $1,292.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Juhan	Lee txn_evHo9Pv $50.00 $1,342.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Yanfei	Tu txn_8rH7p8R $30.00 $1,372.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Akino	Mizusawa txn_lZH5yQ9 $30.00 $1,402.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Jungmin	Yoo txn_d7HYBaJ $50.00 $1,452.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Ye	Chang txn_XGH4l6k $50.00 $1,502.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Nanjibhai	Parmar txn_a8HMQNB $11.00 $1,513.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Yi	Ling	Chen txn_78HyK4n $20.00 $1,533.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Yueru	Chen txn_R2HVXo5 $100.00 $1,633.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Tomomi	Tsuchiya txn_qkHRK44 $40.00 $1,673.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Linjie	Wu txn_d7HYB5J $50.00 $1,723.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Haney	youn txn_lZH5yAm $20.00 $1,743.17
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Heekyung	Kim txn_mAHZkzk $15.00 $1,758.17
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_wNHAyRV -$39.62 $1,718.55
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Eddie	Leung txn_qkHRKe8 $45.00 $1,763.55
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_zVHobnM -$3.15 $1,760.40
2025-08-27 Wix.com txn_0eHqOxG -$204.00 $1,556.40
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Emily	Lee txn_LgHbWx6 $15.00 $1,571.40

WITHDRAWN:	$274.62.	DEPOSITED:	$626.00. $1,571.40

Every	Student	Tutoring	Program	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Every	Student	Tutoring	Program's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


